Table S1
	
	Previously reported
	Reported in this study

	Compound
	In vitro
	In vivo* (i.c.)
	PrP interaction
	
	PrPSc
	MPA
	SCEPA
	Neuroprotection

	Pentosan polysulphate
	yes
 ADDIN EN.CITE 
[1]

	yes2[]

	yes
 ADDIN EN.CITE 
[3]

	
	+
	+
	+++
	+++

	Congo red
	yes6[]

	yes7[]

	yes
 ADDIN EN.CITE 
[3]

	
	-
	+
	+++
	+++

	Amphotericin B
	yes8[]

	yes9[]

	no8[]

	
	0
	+
	+++
	+++

	Suramin
	yes10[]

	n.d.
	yes
 ADDIN EN.CITE 
[11]

	
	0
	0
	+
	++

	Imatinib
	yes12[]

	no13[]

	no12[]

	
	+
	++
	+
	++

	Guanabenz
	yes14[]

	n.d.
	n/a
	
	++
	+
	+
	0

	Quinacrine
	yes10[]

	no15[]

	no10[]

	
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Curcumin
	yes16[]

	no16[]

	yes17[]

	
	0
	0
	0
	0

	E64d
	yes10[]

	no2[]

	no10[]

	
	-
	0
	-
	++

	EtOH
	n.d.
	n.d.
	n/a
	
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Cannabidiol
	yes18[]

	n.d.
	no18[]

	
	0
	0
	0
	0


* All mice were treated after intracerebral inoculation except imatinib which was used after intraperitoneal prion inoculation. 

The number of symbols refer to the degree of statistical power (+ or - = p < 0.05; ++ = p < 0.01; +++ = p< 0.001).
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